Resettable, fast-acting circuit
protection for low voltage applications
Eaton Bussmann® series PTSLR
surface-mount fuses provide
overcurrent and overtemperature
protection for applications like
rechargeable battery packs, USB
ports, and small DC motors.

All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
© 2021 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. 11052 BU-MC21082
June 2021
PolyTron low resistance PTC fuses
Vmax Imax lhold ltrip Safety approvals
Part number (Vdc) (A) (A) (A) Footprint cURus TUV
PTSLR0603 6 - 8 50 0.5 - 3 1 - 6 0603 √ √
PTSLR0805 6 - 8 50 0.75 - 4.5 0.75 - 9 0805 √ √
PTSLR1206 6 50 0.75 - 7 1.50 - 14 1206 √ √
PTSLR1210 6 50 1.75 - 7.5 3.50 - 15 1210 √ √
PTSLR1812 6 50 1.90 - 5 4.90 - 10 1812 √ √
 A min A max B min B max C min C max D min D max E F G
 2 2.20 1.20 1.50 0.40 0.70 0.15 0.55 1.20 1 1.50
 A min A max B min B max C min C max D min D max E min E max
 3 3.43 2.35 2.80 0.40 1.20 0.13 0.75 0.08 0.50